HELEASE DEED (ILLINOIS)

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RE-LEASE SHALL BE FILED ITH THE RECORDER OF **DEEDS IN WHOSE OFFIC** THE MORTGAGE OR DEED



Doc#: 0324847145 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 09/05/2003 12:37 PM Pg: 1 of 2

OF TRUST WAS FILED.		
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS 181 W. MADISON ST. #2100 CHICAGO, IL 66	The above space is for the recorder's S. That the KOREA EXCHANGE BANK, CH. 0602	use only ICAGO
for and in consideration of the payment of the indebtedness mentioned, and the cancellation of all the notes thereby secu	secured by the MORTGAGE	hereinafter
confessed, does hereby REMISE, R'LL'SASE, CONVEY and C 2519 ARLINGDALE DRIVE, FALATINE, IL 6006	OUIT CLAIM unto KEN B.BAI & OAK N. H	
heirs, legal representative and assigns, all the right, title, interest by a certain MORTGAGE	, bearing date the	uired in, through or day of
	led in the Recorder's office of COOK	County,
	n page, as document No. 9661236	
premises therein described, situated in the County of	, in the State	of Illinois, to wit:
LOT 10 IN BLOCK IN HIGHLAND MEADOWS, BEIN SOUTH WEST QUARTER OF SECTION 27 AND THE IN GEISLER; S SUBDIVICION, RECORDED AS DOCTOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 10, EAST OF THE THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED NOVEMBER 11, 19 REAL ESTATE TAX NO.: 02-28-400-076 COMMON ADDRESS: 2519 ARLINGDALED DRIVE, F	SOUTH EAST QUARTER OF SECTION 28 CUMETR NUMBER 14369552, ALL THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDI 978 AS DOCUMENT 24731265, IN COOK	ING TO COUNTY, ILLINOIS.
(NOTE: If additional space is required to together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto be Permanent Index Number(s) 02-28-400-076	or legal, attach on a separate 8½" x 11" sheet.))
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the said, KOREA EXpresents to be signed by its	attested by its	, has caused these ,, and its seal to be
	Ву	
	Title: SUK KYUNG LEE/ MANAGER	
CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or litness for a particular purpose.	Attest:	
Page 1 of 2 Illiana Financial FORM NO. 835	Title:	
1 mgs 7 or 2 million (Million CORM NO. 633		

STATE O	F ILLINOIS) SS		IFY that the above n	amed <u>SUK K</u>	ty, in the State aforesaid	_ and
COUNTY	OF _COOK)				BANK, CHICAGO	
						names are subscribed	
			foregoing instrum	ent as such,	lov in nercon s	and and acknowledged that	f they
						ee and voluntary acts,	
						d purposes, therein set	
			and the said	1	then and there	acknowledged that the	e said
						seal of said Bank caus	
			<u> </u>	own fr	ee and volunta	said instrument as ry act, and as the fre	
				aid Bank for the uses a			
			•	and and notarial seal	this19 <u>T</u> F		
)	day of APRIL	The second secon			
		,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		in grant of the same of the sa		
			FICIAL SEAL		Not	ary Public	
		C NOTARY PUI	SOON LIM BLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS BLON EXPIRES 6-27-2002	My commi	ssion expires _	8/-7/02	
This instru	ment was pre	pared by:	Ox	Mail subseq	uent tax bills to	:	
(Name) _	KOREA EX	CHANGE BANK	CHI CAGO	(Name)			
(Address)	<u>181 W. M</u>	ADISON ST. #2	2100	(Address) _			
	CHICAGO.	IL 60602					
			·	OUNT C	0,45		
RELEASE DEED	KOREA EXCHANGE BANK, CHICAGO	TO KEN B. BAI & OAK N. BAI	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 2519 ARLINGDALE DR.	PALATINE, IL 60067		MAIL TO: Len B Bai 2519 Artinsdale Dr. Palatine, 2e 60067	Page 2 of 2 Illiana Financial